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 17 17BONHOMME  426 M2009853  0 0 0 0 01634 UNITED STATES  22

 9 9BRENTWOOD  426 M2009854  0 0 0 0 01634 UNITED STATES  16

 23 24CHESTERFIELD  426 M2009857 -1-2 0 0 11634 UNITED STATES  4

 71 71CONCORD VILLAGE  426 M2009859  0-3 0 0 31634 UNITED STATES  0

 12 13CREVE COEUR  426 M2009861 -1-1 0 0 01634 UNITED STATES  3

 16 15DE SOTO  426 M2009864  1-1 0 0 21634 UNITED STATES  0

 11 11FENTON  426 M2009866  0-1 0 1 01634 UNITED STATES  4

 18 16FERGUSON  426 M2009867  2 0 0 0 21634 UNITED STATES  0

 32 35HOUSE SPRINGS  426 M2009873 -3-7 0 2 21634 UNITED STATES  0

 17 17LEMAY JEFFERSON BARRACKS  426 M2009874  0 0 0 0 01634 UNITED STATES  6

 25 26KIRKWOOD  426 M2009876 -1-3 0 0 21634 UNITED STATES  5

 28 28MAPLEWOOD  426 M2009878  0-1 0 0 11634 UNITED STATES  2

 19 23MEHLVILLE  426 M2009880 -4-6 0 0 21634 UNITED STATES  0

 23 21OVERLAND  426 M2009883  2 0 0 0 21634 UNITED STATES  0

 14 17PACIFIC  426 M2009885 -3-4 0 0 11634 UNITED STATES  1

 7 7ST LOUIS DOWNTOWN  426 M2009894  0 0 0 0 01634 UNITED STATES  13

 20 20ST LOUIS MID TOWN  426 M2009897  0 0 0 0 01634 UNITED STATES  21

 55 55ST LOUIS S SIDE  426 M2009903  0-2 0 1 11634 UNITED STATES  1

 49 34VALLEY PARK  426 M2009909  15-1 1 1 141634 UNITED STATES  0

 46 47WEBSTER GROVES  426 M2009910 -1-1 0 0 01634 UNITED STATES  5

 65 60EUREKA  426 M2009913  5-3 0 1 71634 UNITED STATES  0

 33 32BEAUFORT  426 M2009918  1-1 0 1 11634 UNITED STATES  1

 30 28GERALD  426 M2009932  2-2 0 1 31634 UNITED STATES  3

 19 20GRAY SUMMIT  426 M2009934 -1-1 0 0 01634 UNITED STATES  2

 42 42NEW HAVEN  426 M2009955  0-1 0 0 11634 UNITED STATES  0

 43 42ST CLAIR  426 M2009959  1-1 0 0 21634 UNITED STATES  2

 33 30UNION  426 M2009965  3 0 0 0 31634 UNITED STATES  0

 154 160WASHINGTON  426 M2009970 -6-9 0 0 31634 UNITED STATES  0

 16 19CUBA  426 M2010048 -3-3 0 0 01634 UNITED STATES  1

 21 21POTOSI  426 M2010081  0 0 0 0 01634 UNITED STATES  13

 13 20VALLEY  426 M2010089 -7-7 0 0 01634 UNITED STATES  3

 19 23RICHWOODS  426 M2030260 -4-5 0 0 11634 UNITED STATES  4

 11 16ROCK COMMUNITY  426 M2034172 -5-7 2 0 01634 UNITED STATES  0

 9 9PEVELY  426 M2037511  0 0 0 0 01634 UNITED STATES  9

 9 9MERAMEC HEIGHTS  426 M2043726  0-3 0 0 31634 UNITED STATES  0

 43 40HILLSBORO  426 M2054238  3 0 1 0 21634 UNITED STATES  3

 24 24WILDWOOD AREA  426 M2105946  0 0 0 0 01634 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  8  4  76  1,096 1,101  59 -5 37
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